Mato-onki kilpailut 03-07.06.2025

Sijoitt Kilpailija
Hiltunen Markku
Isoaho Pertti

Tenkanen Kyosti
Laine Jari
Talvio Kari

Lehtonen Pertti
Eerola olavi
Latva-Nikkola Sami
Lehtonen Aimo

10. Jarvinen Timo

11. Lahtinen Olli

12. Talvio Hannu

13. Hakala Mikko

14. Jalonen Arvi

15. Hiltunen Janne

©XNO Ok~ wWNE

tulos

2788 ¢
1340 ¢

1072 g
1036 g
940 g

888 g
880 g
872 ¢
670 g
633 g
252 ¢
143 ¢
199 g
107 g

19 ¢

Isoin kala Sayne 5949



